1 1 20000 85 85

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Mudiess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Littly Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400238374184

08/20/12--01024--013 **78.75

12 SEP -6 AM 10: 04

12 = 20 0/2/11



RECEIVED 12 SEP -6 AM 10: 35

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FLORIDA Division of Corporations

August 21, 2012

DANYELLE B WILLIAMS 1915 JACKS COURT, TALLAHASSEE, EL 32301

SUBJECT: REREORMING: FOR A PURPOSE, INC. Ref. Number: W12000043528

EVITAL DEPKEND APROFILE

1849 Microsukee Comments

THE R AND THE CONTROL M. LYTHICITE. Pro- 161.

We have received your document for PERFORMING FOR A PURPOSE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.617.

Ramela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

x 1333

Letter Number: 212A00021505

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Performing for a Purpose, Inc.					
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)					
F 1 1			1 - 1 - 1 C -		
Enclosed is an original a	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
FROM: Danyelle B. Williams Name (Printed or typed)					
1915 Jacks Court Address					
Tallahassee, FL 32301 City, State & Zip					
904-318-6570					
1800 Mic Describes Tolophons Dyumber					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

dwilliams@performing4apurpose.org
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE. BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

APTICIET

The name of the	corporation shall be:	nose, inc. 12 SEP -6 AM 10: 04
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	The Old William Co.
ARTICLE II	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	1800 Miccosukee Commons Dr.	
	Apt 617 Tallahassee, FL 32308	
	PURPOSE	
	which the corporation is organized is:	
The Purpos	e of the organization is to collect non	perishable food items which will be donated to a
	located in Leon County chosen yearl mmunity with a required entry fee of r	y by the officers by showcasing talented individuals non-perishable food items.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the directors are elected and appointed:
Listed in the	e Bylaws.	
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ors
Name and	Title: Britney M. Williams. D	Name and Title:
Address:	1800 Miccosukee Commons Dr.	Name and Title:Address:
	Apt 617	
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	
Name and	Title:Danvelle B. Williams, D	Name and Title:
Address:	1915 Jacks Court	
	Tallahasee, FL 32301	
•		
Name and	Title: Brittany P. Bennett D.	Name and Title:Address:
A ddress:	1800 Microsukee Commons Dr	Address:
radioss.	Apt 409	13441033
	Tallahassee, FL 323 08	
ADMICE B III		•
	REGISTERED AGENT Solution Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the maintened agent is
Name:	Britney M. Williams	
Address:	1800 Miccosukee Commons Dr.	
71441055.	Apt 617	—
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	
		
	INCORPORATOR	
	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Danyelle Williams 1915 Jacks Court	
Address:	Tallahassee, FL 32301	_
	Tallallassee. FL 3230	
Having been na	imed as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I gm	familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	tered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		\mathcal{A}_{21}
		<u> </u>
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	Dayle
I submit this do.	nument and affirm that the facts stated basein an	true I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
w me Departmer	a of since constitutes a titila active Jeiony as pro	,)
1	Marilla IAAa'	2/3/12
	Required Signature of Incorporate	Date
	2 Madairea piBilatara or Maoriborar	